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
completely finished, all ser-
vices included Immediate 
occupancy.. 

Tisdale & Co. 
6 2 6 - 8 2 2 0 

S O U T H F I E L D / 
GREENFIELD/9 MILE 

Commercial Suites 
Ample Parking 

Full Maintenance 
Heat Included 

From $5.88 Per Sq. Ft. 
For information. 559-2111 

SOUTHFIELD 
O F F I C E SPACE Civic Center Ever 
green Rd 500-5000 sq ft remodeled to 
tenant specs 569-4545 

Monetary Realty Co Inc 

SOUTHFIELD PRIME LOCATION 
12 Mile Northwestern Hwy 3 room 

over 5(H) sq fl All utilities paid 

TFree 
phone 

Good parking Basement stora 

service available on premises 358-5670 

ABSOLUTELY unique way lo your own 
B.rmmgham office address business 
phone and secretary for $70 month 

645-5839 

FOR RENT 'J 
lownhouse for * 
rooms and loft 
Mountain 35 n 
.ands Call a f te r 

a.ioon Lake Luxurious 
ntire ski season 3 bed 
15 minutes f rom Boyne 
nnutes f rom the 
6 PM 

f High 
44.1088 

BEAUTIFUL VERY la rge room 
separate entrance pr iva te shower 4 
bath Gentleman onlv Af te r 1pm until' 
5pm ' 375-0446 

RESPONSIBLE EMPLOYED room-
mate to share 4 bedroom Plymouth 
home with 2 males $160 month in-
cludes utilities 459-5315 

FOUNTAIN HILLS. Ar.xooa near 
Scottsdale 2 bedroom rondo $800 mo 
plus utilities Available Dec & Mar 56 
Apr t6 616-54 7 4 365 616-547 9941 

CANTON [at 
full home pri* 
ter 5 30t«ti 

ge 4 bedroom colonial, 
lieges. $50 per week Af 

981-18*9 

apt Medium, 
willing to help with | 

I chores References 349 33931 

SOITHFIELD Woman to share apa r t 
men! $i?0 per month - ^ e lec t r ic 4 
telephone 569-7673 

NAPLES Furnished 2 bedroom 2 bath 
Condo Pool washer 4 drver Cloae to 
shopping Avanable Dec Ma- 4 A 
$1,200 per Mo 538 & 5 

FOUNTAIN HILLS Arizona Dec 
2 bedroom 2 bath rondo fully 
nished $900 month plus utiiitie 

1-618-54? 659? 
plus utilities Lttvs 
ves 616-54* 63&3 

EX'WVTOWN Plymouth quiet s leepinj 
room for employ-ed lady .ion-smoker 
Kit, hen privileges Call for further in-
formation 4S5-:«IO 

THIRD PERSON T1 • share 1 bedroom 
home ir Westland $200 a month tnclud 
mg Jtilit.es Call Andy between H a m 
and Spm 422-5787 J 

BEAUTIFUL NORTH F I E L D Hills 
Troy 3 bedroom lownhouse i v, h , . * , 
flanker, living room balcony dining 
room, all a p p j a n r e s self clean oven 
air basement enclosed patio, recre 
ationai facilities 6419135 

BIRMINGHAM 2 bedroom townhouse 
central air carpe< washer $, d r y , , 
Near commuter p a r k . Available Oe. 
I $4" 5 per month 644 2886 or 644 4746 

rrvcluding dishwashers & dis-
posal. carpeting, central aii 
and Individual te r races 
Sw imming p o o l , t e n n i s 
courts and carports. Bike 
paths and designed play-
ground for children. 

Weekdays - 9 to 6 
Sat & Sun.. 12 to 5 

356-8633 

CANTON 3 BEDROOM condo carpet 
in*, central air - . s h e r 4 dryer imme-
diate occupancy $450 421 0628 

SOITHFIELD 11 Mile Greenf ie ld 
area Spacious 2 bedroom decorated 
townhouses 1 1 batiks carpeted cen 
tral air full naaemem fenced in yard 
$445 monthly Call "39 7741 

CLARKSTON AREA 
4 2 bedroom townhnoes Washer 4 | 

tennis i ' ' replace paiio pc-M 
| pets o k $600 169 161 

hook up Appliances Air cotwb I • " *PP'" 
tinned We have a clubhouse tennis I ' ' replace 
r ° u r t s pool foiling 4 boating A 
Ufvlly landscaped country sett ing 

BAVARIA ON THE WATER 
Mile N of 1-7 S tm Dixie Hsrv 

Office hours I i p m Mon Sat Sun 4 
eve by appointment only 625 840? 

"TR FIELD i 
occupancy .1 bedrooms I s» baths 

ances basement air gas grill 
enms children 4 

625 569 2604 

NEWPORT RICHEY Exclusive Golf 
Harbors Wocdiatsds- 2 bedroom 2 bath 
home near shopping tennis, pool 
beach garage Information 474-5369 

NEW PORT RICKEY 2 bedroom 2 
bath condo completely furnished $400 
per month or $22S by the week Avail-
able Dec thru Jan 474-7173 

OCEANkmONT Beautifully furnished 
2 bedroom. ! bath Condo oo Hutchinson 
Island Washer dryer Pool Tenms 
Reasonable Mo Season Yr 375 097! 

ON RE.AITIFUL Bonita Beach 
Florida new ; bedroom 2 hath con 
dominium completely furnished 
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